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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30041

Division: 11UG 1st WEST

Date: saturday, March 22, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) CISC PE North Blue G

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: RBP4A Novant Health

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 14 (11U) CSA CLT Roma Elite 1 G

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

14 (11U) CISC PE North Blue G

018
020
021
030
044
045
046
049
060
068
007
071
009

C

Name

Lauren Newman
Katherine Berry
Lila Witherspoon
Grace Gillooly
Audrey Hubacher
Mila Sessions
Annalise Tapia
Aurora Barber
Eliana Duhon
Ainsley Elum
Kensley Dow
Alaina Arrington

Cooper Steedley

omments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

CELL

14 (11U) CSA CLT Roma Elite 1 G

010
011
039
044
047
048
049
054
055
007
008
009

Name

Goals Misconduct

Mariana Halstead

Lola Bitti

Julia Cronin

Ellis Hayes Mogensen

Lillian Clifford
Annie Beard

Taylor Barnhill

Madison Kalarovich

Payton Kelly

Emily Pfountz

Audrey Ogunkua

Karrah Coleman

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




